
Test Planner (Crash Course)
Test no. Test Type Date
Test 01 Major Sunday, December 21, 2025
Test 02 Major Sunday, January 4, 2026
Test 03 Major Sunday, January 18, 2026
Test 04 Major Sunday, February 1, 2026
Test 05 Major Sunday, February 8, 2026
Test 06 Major Sunday, February 15, 2026
Test 07 Major Sunday, February 22, 2026
Test 08 Major Sunday, March 1, 2026
Test 09 Major Sunday, March 8, 2026

Test 10 Major Monday, March 9, 2026


